POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Toilet brush and paper holder 5104150
1 Toilet brash glass 1 15110235
2 Holder arm 1 15110410
3 Toilet brush base 1 (5110360
4 Ring 1 5110430
5 Toilet brush handle 1 (5110340
6 Base 1 |5110110
7 Pipe M22x1 1 5110730
8 Toilet brush 1 (5111105
9 Mounting plate 1 15110080
10 |Mounting sleeve 1 15110470
11 |Sleeve 1 |5110810
12 |Plug M22x1 1 |5110820
13 |Insert 1 (5111175
14  |Screw 4x35 2 19903038
15 |Screw M5x12 ISO-4027 1 19903161
16  |Screw M4x14 1SO 7046 2 19903296
17  |Screw M3x16 ISO 1207 2 19902008
18 |Expansion bolt 6x30 2 19903285
19  |Screw M3x12-ISO 10642 2 19903004
20 |Pipe-brazing 1 (5110530




